Bellekler

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM

4GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM
HI-LEVEL

KINGSTON

KINGSTON RGB 2x32

SOPC12800LV/4G HI-

Uriin

1.35 LOW HLV-

LEVEL

HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

1.2V HLV-S0PC19200D4/4G

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR KINGSTON

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

9,79

11,99

11,99

12,93

13,09

13,20

14,19

14,19

18,70

20,90

137,50

148,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G600C30K)

64GB KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-64
2x32G

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2X32GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 96GB (2x48GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER596G60C42KW)

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

207,90

233,20

261,80

202,40

234,30

302,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



